TABULATION OF DEVIATION TESTS

AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY

DEPTH

624"

747"

809"

871"

964"

1058"
1216
1529'
1750"
1878"
2034"
2408"
2846
34057
3562"
4063"
4560
5841"
5967

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that

tabulation details
COMPANY'S

T27N,R12W,

DEVIATION

2-3/4°
30

30
2-3/4°
20
1-3/4°
1-1/2°
2-1/4°
2-1/2°
1-3/4°
1-1/2°
10
1-1/4°
1-1/4°
3/4°
3/4°
1/2°

to the best of my knowledge the above

the deviation tests taken on AMOCO PRODUCTION
Gallegos Canyon Unit No.l194E,
San Juan County,

Section 5,
New Mexico
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THE STATE OF NEW MEXICC)

COUNTY OF SAN JUAN

BEFORE ME,
appeared

) ss.
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Adm. Supervisor

and to be the person whose name is su

being by me duly sworn on
knowledge of the facts stated herein

ment, who,

true and correct.

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me,

siid County and State this o day of

My Commission Expires:

June 18

known to me to be

the undersigned authority, on thisg day personally
B, D. Shaw

Adm, Supervisor for Amoco Production Company
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bscribed to the above state-~
oath, states that he ha
and that said statement is

a Notary Public in and for
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Notary Public
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