TABULATION OF DEVIATION TESTS

AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY

DEPTH		DEVIATION
624'		2-3/4°
747 '		3°
809'		3°
871 '		2-3/4°
964 '		2°
1058'		1-3/4°
1216'		1-1/2°
1529'		2-1/4°
1750 '		2-1/2°
1878'		1-3/4°
2034 '		1 - 1 / 2 °
2408'		1 °
2846		1-1/4°
3405 '		1 – 1 / 4 °
3562 '		3/4°
4063 '		3/4°
4560'	•	1/2°
5841 '		1° BEARDER
5967 '		1° RECEIVED
		UN .
		JUL 02 1985
		_
		OIL COMPANY
	AFFIDAVIT	(** · · · ·

AFFIDAVIT

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that to the best of my knowledge the above tabulation details the deviation tests taken on AMOCO PRODUCTION

Gallegos Canyon Unit No.194E, Section 5, T27N,R12W, San Juan County, New Mexico

	Signed BDS Law
	Title Adm. Supervisor
THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO) COUNTY OF SAN JUAN)	
Adm. Superviso and to be the person whose nam ment, who, being by me duly or	known to me to be for for Amoco Production Company me is subscribed to the above state- yorn on oath, states that he has herein and that said statement is
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before said County and State this $\int \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! $	me, a Notary Public in and for day of, 1985.
	The Readshaw Notary Public

My Commission Expires: June 16, 1989

160